R

F

s

P4

Agency: Greensburg Fire Department

Incident Number
F24001359

F24001360

F24001361

F24001362
F24001363
F24001364

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Reported
06:36:58 07/11/24

11:54:36 07/11/24

12:58:48 07/11/24

14:32:59 07/11/24
16:55:36 07/11/24
18:15:11 07/11/24

6

Nature
FIRE ALARM

FIRE ALARM

ALARM FIRE

EMS DIABETIC

EMS LIFT
ASSIST

CRASH INJURY WB 174 MM 132; AT 131.5,

4 Decatur County Sheriff's Department
57 Fire Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

950 N LAKEVIEW DR;
MORNING BREEZE INC,
GREENSBURG

2211 N STATE RD 3;
QUALITY INN,
GREENSBURG

2211 N STATE RD 3;
QUALITY INN,
GREENSBURG

530 W FIRST ST APT 108,
GREENSBURG

1006 W NINTH ST,
GREENSBURG

GREENSBURG

Loctn

20100

20100

20100

20100

20100

20100

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26986/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All addresses, All location codes, All cities, All M.O. factors, All circumstance

codes

rpfrisr.x3

07/12/24



