

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

Fire Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: Greensburg Fire Department

Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
F24001359	06:36:58 07/11/24	FIRE ALARM	950 N LAKEVIEW DR;	20100	ACT
			MORNING BREEZE INC,		
			GREENSBURG		
F24001360	11:54:36 07/11/24	FIRE ALARM	2211 N STATE RD 3;	20100	ACT
			QUALITY INN,		
			GREENSBURG		
F24001361	12:58:48 07/11/24	ALARM FIRE	2211 N STATE RD 3;	20100	ACT
			QUALITY INN,		
			GREENSBURG		
F24001362	14:32:59 07/11/24	EMS DIABETIC	530 W FIRST ST APT 108,	20100	ACT
			GREENSBURG		
F24001363	16:55:36 07/11/24	EMS LIFT	1006 W NINTH ST,	20100	ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
F24001364	18:15:11 07/11/24	CRASH INJURY	WB I74 MM 132; AT 131.5,	20100	ACT
			GREENSBURG		
Total Incidents for This Agency:	6				

**Total Incident for This Report: 6** 

**Report Includes:** 

All dates greater than `26986/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All addresses, All location codes, All cities, All M.O. factors, All circumstance codes